
4.1 Bundle Services - Point of Contact 
ESC Name Email Name Email Name Email

ESC 1 Catalina Requenez carequenez@esc1.net
ESC 4 Sharon Benson sbenson@esc4.net
ESC 5 Karen Ford kford@esc5.net Dr. Roxanne Minix-Wilkins rminix-wilkins@esc5.net Lisa Yoes lyoes@esc5.net
ESC 7 Stacy Morris smorris@esc7.net
ESC 8 Jana Andrews jandrews@reg8.net
ESC 9 Shane Porter shane.porter@esc9.net
ESC 10 Megan Timme megan.timme@region10.org
ESC 11 Dr. Pam Brown pbrown@esc11.net
ESC 12 Jennifer Conner jennifer.conner@esc12.net
ESC 13 Megan Cruz megan.cruz@esc13.txed.net
ESC 14 Cody Carson ccarson@esc14.net
ESC 15 Michael Bohensky michael.bohensky@esc15.net David Bedford david.bedford@esc15.net
ESC 16 Brenda Foster brenda.foster@esc16.net
ESC 17 Amanda Wallace awallace@esc17.net
ESC 19 Barbara O. Amaya bamaya@esc19.net
ESC 20 Janna Poth janna.poth@esc20.net


